
Brick 5BR/3BA two-story home, corner property with curb appeal enhanced
by the classic red brick exterior. Huge family room with fireplace, perfect for
cozy gatherings, separate dining room for formal meals. Upstairs – 4BR/2BA,
providing ample space for a growing family. Downstairs – 1BR/1BA, offering
flexibility and convenience. The kitchen boasts plenty of cabinet space for
storage, making it practical and functional. While the property may require
updates, its potential is evident! Exciting opportunity.

Residential
2,880 Sqft - 205 Vista Hermosa,
Zapata, Texas 78076

Basic Details

Property Type: Residential

Listing Type: For Sale

Listing ID: 20234472

Price: $249,900

Bedrooms: 5

Rooms: 8

Bathrooms: 3

Square
Footage:

2,880 Sqft

Year Built: 1984

Lot Area: 22,440 Sqft

Price/SqFt: $87

Sq Ft Office
Area:

0

Sq Ft
Warehouse:

0

Total Square
Footage:

0 Sqft

Features

Heating
System:

Central electric

Cooling
System:

Central electric

Fence: Wood, Partial
fenced

Fireplace

Patio/Porch/De Front, Rear, Deck



ck:

Roof: Composition
shingle

Parking: Double attached

Address Map

Country: US

State: TX

City: Zapata

Zipcode: 78076

Street: 205 Vista
Hermosa

Longitude: W100° 44' 39.1''

Latitude: N26° 51' 56.4''

MLS Addon

Type: Single family
residential

Status Detail: 1

Approx Age: 25

School District: Zisd

Pets Y/N: No

Condo
Association
Y/N:

Yes

HOA - Y/N: No

Elementary
School:

Uisd-muller

Middle School: Uisd-united

High School: Uisd-united

Short Sale Y/N: No

STYLE: 2 story

CONSTRUCTI
ON:

Brick veneer,
Frame, Brick

veneer & other

WATER
HEATER:

Electric

WATER:



Public water

SEWER: Sewer connection

UTILITIES: Overhead utilities,
Propane tank

ATTIC: Storage

FOUNDATION: Slab, Pier & beam

ELECTRONIC
FEATURES:

Internet available,
Cable tv wiring

APPLIANCES: Dishwasher,
Microwave built-in,
Cook top, Jenn-air
type, Double oven

FLOORS: Carpet, Tile, Wood

KITCHEN
FEATURES:

Island, Formica

LOCATION
DESCRIPTION
:

Lake privileges,
Corner lot

DRIVEWAY: Concrete drive

FINANCING
OFFERED:

Cash, Conventional

POSSESSION: At closing & upon
funding

SHOWING
INSTRUCTION
S:

Vacant,
Showingtime
scheduling

AMENITIES: Large master
bedroom, Walk-in

closet, Dining
room, Washer &
dryer hookups
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